INTER HOUSE SPORTS COMPETITIONS: SESSION 2021-22

COMPETITIONS CATEGORY MONTH
House meet All April
Basket ball Junior/ Senior April
Volley ball Senior May
Badminton Junior & Senior May
Kho - Kho Pre- primary/S. Junior/ Junior/ July
Senior

Cricket Junior/ Senior July
Table Tennis Junior/ Senior August

INTER HOUSE CCA COMPETITIONS: SESSION 2021-22

COMPETITIONS DAY DATE CATEGORY

Debate (English) Saturday 22 April 2021 Senior

Debate (Hindi) Saturday 22 May 2021 Senior

Story Telling/Recitation | Saturday 22 May 2021 Pre primary &
Primary

Drawing and colouring | Friday 13 August 2021 Pre primary & Sub
Junior/ Junior

Quiz competition Friday 13 August 2021 Senior

(English

Science Exhibition Saturday 30 October 2021 | Senior

Folk dance/Western Saturday 30 October 2021 | Primary Junior

Dance

Best out of waste Saturday 20 November Pre-primary, Sub

2021 Junior, Senior
Singing/Extempore Saturday 18 December Sub Junior, Junior
speech 2021 Secondary




LIST OF HOBBY CLUB

Hobby clubs provide the fun and enjoyment. Club activities help students
develop sense of unity and teamwork and learning how to work with others.
Help learners develop social skill.

It helps in all round development of the child.

Different hobby clubs are as follows:

(a) Readingclub (f) Painting club
(b)  Sports club (g) Theatreclub
(c) Debateclub (h)  Music club
(d)  Craftclub (j) Quiz club

(e) Danceclub (k)  Creative writing club



SCHOOL TIMING

(@)  Online School Timing

(b)  Offline School Timing

VACATION TIMING

(@)  Summer vacation
(b)  Autumn break

(c)  Winter Break

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

- 0800hrs to 1330hrs

- 0800hrs to 1400hrs

- 315t May 2021 to 10" July 2021
- 7" Oct 2021 to 16'" Oct 2021

-20 Dec 2021 to 2" Jan 2022

(a) Mid Term - 8" Sep 2021 to 20" Sep 2021
(b)  Pre-Board - 13rd Jan 2022 to 22" Jan 2022
(c) EndTerm - 2" Mar 2022 to 14" Mar 2022
UNIT TEST

(@)  Unit Test-I - 19 July 2021 to 24" July 2021

(b)  Unit Test-ll - 13% Jan 2022 to 18 Jan 2022

(41 Days)
(10 Days)

(14 Days)



ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE

Ser. | MONTH TOPIC
No

1 April World Health Day
Jalianwala Bagh Massacre
B. R. Ambedkar Jyanti
World Heritage day
World Health day

World Book Day

International Labour Day
Mother’s Day

National Technology Day
Anti Tobacco day

Nurse Day

National Doctor’s Day
Kargil Victory Diwas
World Nature Conservation Day

3 July

4, August International Youth Day
Independence Day
National Sport’s Day

National Senior Citizen’s Day

Teacher’s day
International Literacy Day
National Hindi Diwas
World Heart day

5 September

6 October International Music Day

International Girl Child Day

7 November National Cancer Day
Children’s Day

National Education Day
World Television day

Indian Constitution Day
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December

World AIDS Day
World Human Right’s Day
Vijay Diwas

January

International Hindi Diwas

National Youth Day

National Girl Child day

Republic Day

Life of Neta ji Subhash Chandra Bose

10

February

National De-worming Day
National Women’s Day
National Science Day

11

March
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World Oral Health Day
World Water Day




LIST OF HOLIDAYS

S/ No. | Holiday Date and Day

(a) Good Friday 02 April 2021 (Fri)
(b) Mahavir Jayanti 25 April 2021 (Sun)
(c) |d-ul-Fitr 14 May 2021 (Fri)
(d) Budha Purnima 26 May 2021(Wed)
(e) Id-ul-Zuha( Bakrid) 21 July 2021 (Wed)
(f) Independence Day 15 Aug 2021 (Sun)
(g) Muharram 19 Aug 2021(Thru)
(h) Janmashtami 30 Aug 2021 (Mon)
(j) Gandhi Jayanti 02 Oct 2021 (Sat)
(k) Dussehra 15 Oct 2021 (Fri)
(1) Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad 19 Oct 2021 (Tue)
(m) Diwali (Deepawali) 04 Nov 2021 (Thru)
(n) Guru Nanak’s Birthday 19 Nov 2021 (Fri)
(o) Christmas Day 25 Dec 2021 (Sat)
(p) Republic Day 26 Jan 2022 (Wed)
(q) Mahashivrati 01 Mar 2022 (Tue)
(r) Holi 18 Mar 2022 (Mon)




